The 1424 Aberdeen Wapinschaw

Prize List

Event
Aggregate GRSB

Aggregate GRCF

Aggregate GRCF Classic
Aggregate LBP

Aggregate LBR

Aggregate MLR

Aggregate Timed & Precision 1

Aggregate Multi Target

Aggregate 1020
0101 25m Precision GRSB

0102 25m Precision GRCF

0104 25m Precision GRCF Classic
0121 25m Precision LBP

0122 25m Precision LBR
0142 25m Precision MLR
0701 Timed & Precision 1 GRSB

0702 Timed & Precision 1 GRCF

0703 Timed & Precision 1 Target Shotgun
0704 Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Classic
0721 Timed & Precision 1 LBP

0722 Timed & Precision 1 LBR
0742 Timed & Precision 1 MLR
1101 Multi-Target GRSB

1102 Multi-Target GRCF

1104 Multi-Target GRCF Classic
1121 Multi-Target LBP

1122 Multi-Target LBR
1601 1020 GRSB

1602 1020 GRCF

1604 1020 GRCF Classic

1621 1020 LBP

1622 1020 LBR

Speed Steels - Shotgun

Speed Steels — Classic Shotgun

Posn
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

Competitor

3829 David Farmer
987 Charles Bestwick
2055 Jonny Cormie
3829 David Farmer
1765 Leslie Kong
2340 Glenn Gordon
2340 Glenn Gordon
987 Charles Bestwick
2840 Scott Lyon

2194 Graeme Dodds
3829 David Farmer
2055 Jonny Cormie
2055 Jonny Cormie
3829 David Farmer
987 Charles Bestwick
2055 Jonny Cormie
1609 David Rees
2055 Jonny Cormie
1609 David Rees
2340 Glenn Gordon
1609 David Rees
2340 Glenn Gordon
3333 Brian Whitelaw
2194 Graeme Dodds
3829 David Farmer
2840 Scott Lyon

2340 Glenn Gordon
2055 Jonny Cormie
2840 Scott Lyon

987 Charles Bestwick
987 Charles Bestwick
2194 Graeme Dodds
2055 Jonny Cormie
2340 Glenn Gordon
987 Charles Bestwick
3829 David Farmer
2840 Scott Lyon

1828 John Crouch
2055 Jonny Cormie
3829 David Farmer
2340 Glenn Gordon
1765 Leslie Kong
2340 Glenn Gordon
2194 Graeme Dodds
1765 Leslie Kong
2055 Jonny Cormie
2840 Scott Lyon

2055 Jonny Cormie
1765 Leslie Kong
2340 Glenn Gordon
2340 Glenn Gordon
4417 Alister Scott
3878 Jason Berry

Score

689
678
716
707
694
693
675
391
598
598
234
232
2034
273
270
265
298
297
292
284
274
279
114
300
299
299
300
299
299
299
299
297
296
296
277
117
116
115
120
117
115
112
115
114
106
1017
1012
1017
992
1012
998

36X
23X
56X
40X
20X
23X
25X
2X
38X
34X
26X
29X
143X
11X
5X
3X
16X
15X
9X
7X
3X
6X
1X
16X
15X
15X
17X
25X
23X
18X
11X
14X
17X
11X
2X
10X
10X
7X
16X
16X
13X
6X
5X
12X
4X
78X
76X
65X
47X
63X
44X

23.81
65.89



Aggregate - GRSB
Aggregate of T+P1, Multi-Target and Precision GRSB

Precision
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Competitor

3829 David Farmer
987 Charles Bestwick
2055 Jonny Cormie
1828 John Crouch
2340 Glenn Gordon
4995 Garry Howitt
3331 Alexander Bestwick
4417 Alister Scott
553 Colin Oswald
1100 Lara Bestwick
4998 Graeme Craib
3248 K Evans

3067 Bill Blackwood
4999 Daniel Evans

Aggregate - GRCF
Aggregate of T+P1, Multi-Target and Precision GRCF

Precision
Score X
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10
11

Competitor

2055 Jonny Cormie
3829 David Farmer
987 Charles Bestwick
2340 Glenn Gordon
1765 Leslie Kong
1100 Lara Bestwick
553 Colin Oswald
4417 Alister Scott
4065 Richard Selman
1822 Donald Robertson
3067 Bill Blackwood

Aggregate - LBP
Aggregate of Precision, T+P1 and Multi-Target LBP

Precision

OO WNBE

Competitor

2340 Glenn Gordon
1765 Leslie Kong
4065 Richard Selman
4417 Alister Scott
1822 Donald Robertson
4996 Bjorn Harzer

Aggregate - LBR
Aggregate of Precision, T+P1 and Multi-Target LBR

Precision
Score X

279 6
271 3

1
2

Competitor
2340 Glenn Gordon
1765 Leslie Kong

T+P 1
Score X

299
299
298
296
295
273
286
283
280
259
249
267
250
249

15
10
16
9

|_\
|_\
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T+P 1
Score X
299 25
297 16
297 17
300 17
298 14
298 12
295 8
285 12
287 10
289 4
232 4

Score

284
263
242
178
221
189

X
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T+P1

Multi-Tgt

Score X
117 10
109 8
112 13
115 7
107 11
96 2
91 3
82 0
88 0
97 4
75 0
74 1
67 0
71 1

Multi-Tgt

Score X
120 16
117 16
111 12
115 13
110 11
103 5
102 7
110 7
80 2
45 3
85 2

Score X

294
278
275
229
227
187

T+P1

11

ROOoOON

Score X
296 11
294 4

273
270
265
264
252
251
230
239
234
209
204
185
180
167

297
293
294
286
284
287
280
277
261
268
265

Score X

Multi-Tgt
Score X

115
91
85
95
0
67

Multi-Tgt

Score X
100 8
106 4
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15
8

12
10
14
10
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Total

Score

689
678
675
675
654
620
607
604
602
565
528
526
497
487

Total
Score
716
707
702
701
692
688
677
672
628
602
582

Total
Score
693
632
602
502
448
443

Total
Score
675
671

X
36
23
32
17
23
10
7
5

oo
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X
56
40
41
40
39
27
23
23
17
9
10

X
23
10
10
3
3
2

X
25
11



Aggregate — GRCF Classic
Aggregate of Precision, T+P1 and Multi-Target LBP

1

Competitor

1765
342

Leslie Kong
Robert Hislop

Aggregate - MLR
Aggregate of T+P1 and Precision MLR

T+P 1

1
2

Competitor

987
1100

Charles Bestwick
Lara Bestwick

T+P 1
Score X
295 11
247 O

Score
277
252

X
2
3

Multi-Tgt
Score X

112 6 287
88 1 223

Precision
Score X
114 O
112 O

Aggregate - Timed and Precision 1
Aggregate of GRSB T+P1 and GRCF T+P1

GRSB
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Competitor

2840
2194
2055
3829
987
2340
1828
3221
553
1822
4417
1100
4997
3067

Scott Lyon
Graeme Dodds
Jonny Cormie
David Farmer
Charles Bestwick
Glenn Gordon
John Crouch
Stuart Russell
Colin Oswald
Donald Robertson
Alister Scott

Lara Bestwick
Andy Lang

Bill Blackwood

Score
299
300
298
299
299
295
296
291
280
284
283
259
258
250

Aggregate - Multi-Target
Aggregate of GRSB M-T and GRCF M-T

GRSB
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Competitor

3829
2055
1828
2840
2340
987
3221
2194
1100
4417
553
4065
4997
3067
1822

David Farmer
Jonny Cormie
John Crouch
Scott Lyon

Glenn Gordon
Charles Bestwick
Stuart Russell
Graeme Dodds
Lara Bestwick
Alister Scott
Colin Oswald
Richard Selman
Andy Lang

Bill Blackwood
Donald Robertson

Score
117
112
115
116
107
109
103

92
97
82
88
94
89
67
81

X
15
16
16
15
10
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X
10
13

7
10
11
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GRCF

Score
299
298
299
297
297
300
298
299
295
289
285
298
288
232

X
23
18
25
16
17
17
14
22

8

4
12
12

6

4

GRCF

Score
117
120
114
110
115
111
111
111
103
110
102

80
79
85
45

16
16
11

13
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Precision
Score X

3
1

Total
Score
694
558

Total
Score
391
364

Total
Score
598
598
597
596
596
595
594
590
575
573
568
557
546
482

Total
Score
234
232
229
226
222
220
214
203
200
192
190
174
168
152
126

X
20
2

X
2
3

X
38
34
41
31
27
28
23
30
14

6
14
19

7

9

X
26
29
18
18
24
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Aggregate - 1020

Aggregate of 1020 GRSB + GRCF
GRSB (1601)

OO WNPEF

0101 - 25m Precision GRSB

OCO~NOOUIDE WNBE

0102 - 25m Precision GRCF
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10 1822 Donald Robertson

Competitor

2055 Jonny Cormie
2340 Glenn Gordon
1828 John Crouch
3221 Stuart Russell
4417 Alister Scott
4065 Richard Selman

Competitor

3829
987

2055
1828
2340
4995
4417
553

3331
4065
1100
4998
3333
3248
3067
4999

David Farmer
Charles Bestwick
Jonny Cormie
John Crouch
Glenn Gordon
Garry Howitt
Alister Scott
Colin Oswald
Alexander Bestwick
Richard Selman
Lara Bestwick
Graeme Craib
Brian Whitelaw

K Evans

Bill Blackwood
Daniel Evans

Competitor
1609 David Rees

2055 Jonny Cormie

987 Charles Bestwick

3829 David Farmer
1100 Lara Bestwick
2340 Glenn Gordon
1765 Leslie Kong
553 Colin Oswald
4417 Alister Scott

11 3067 Bill Blackwood

12 4065 Richard Selman

Score
1017
1007

997
996
945
819

X
78
54
52
47
21
13

Score
1017
1012
1014

987
936
784

Practice 1 Practice2 Practice3
X Score

Score

X Score

92
90
90
91
79
85
73
76
73
66
65
68
55
56
47
69

COO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0ORFrRPROOOOWW

93
93
90
86
83
81
82
81
77
78
72
74
74
57
68
53

COO0OO0OOOOONREFRPPFLPOONDNOU

X
88
87
85
87
90
85
84
77
80
67
72
62
65
72
65
45

Practice 1 Practice2 Practice 3
X Score

Score
99
99
99
98
97
96
93
90
95
94
92
87

X Score

PFPNNORMWWEARMOIOIO

100
99
98
98
94
95
97
93
93
88
84
94
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0104 - 25m Precision GRCF Classic

Practice 1 Practice2 Practice 3
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Competitor

1609 David Rees
553 Colin Oswald

1765 Leslie Kong
342 Robert Hislop

Score
98
96
93
77

X Score
5 99
5 98
1 99
0 76

99
99
97
97
96
95
94
97
89
86
89
80

X Score
2 95
2 95
1 95
1 70

X
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X
2
2
1
0

GRCF (1602)

X
65
69
67
50
28
10

Total

Score
2034
2019
2011
1983
1881
1603

Total

Score
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X
273
270
265
264
252
251
239
234
230
211
209
204
194
185
180
167

Total

Score
298
297
294
293
287
286
284
280
277
268
265
261

X
16
15
12

10
10

H
OrN~L

Total

Score
292
289
287
223

X

= WO o

X
143
123
119

97
49
23

H
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0121 - 25m Precision LBP

Practice 1 Practice2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2340 Glenn Gordon 97 4 91 2 96 1 284 7
2 1609 David Rees 90 O 90 1 94 2 274 3
3 553 Colin Oswald 89 1 92 2 90 1 271 4
4 1765 Leslie Kong 92 4 84 1 87 1 263 6
5 4065 Richard Selman 75 1 84 0 83 1 242 2
6 5000 Michael Smith 80 0 85 0 75 0 240 O
7 1822 Donald Robertson 71 O 63 2 87 1 221 3
8 4996 Bjorn Harzer 67 O 54 0 68 O 189 O
9 4417 Alister Scott 56 0 61 0 61 O 178 O
10 3067 Bill Blackwood 26 O 31 O 54 1 111 1
0122 - 25m Precision LBR
Practice 1 Practice2 Practice3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2340 Glenn Gordon 97 4 91 1 91 1 279 6
2 1609 David Rees 93 2 a0 2 89 1 272 5
3 1765 Leslie Kong 95 2 89 1 87 O 271 3
0142 - 25m Precision MLR
Practice 1 Practice2 Practice3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3333 Brian Whitelaw 39 O 40 1 35 O 114 1
2 987 Charles Bestwick 41 O 32 0 41 0 114 O
3 1100 Lara Bestwick 36 O 388 0 38 0 112 O
4 553 Colin Oswald 36 0 38 O 35 0 109 0
5 1822 Donald Robertson 31 O 35 O 37 0 103 O
6 3067 Bill Blackwood 17 0 19 O 35 0 71 0
7 4999 Daniel Evans 0 0 1 0 12 0 13 0

0701 - Timed & Precision 1 GRSB

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2194 Graeme Dodds 120 7 120 6 60 3 300 16
2 3829 David Farmer 120 5 119 5 60 5 299 15
3 2840 Scott Lyon 119 3 120 7 60 5 299 15
4 987 Charles Bestwick 119 5 120 4 60 1 299 10
5 2055 Jonny Cormie 120 7 118 6 60 3 298 16
6 1828 John Crouch 120 6 117 1 59 2 296 9
7 2340 Glenn Gordon 117 3 118 4 60 4 295 11
8 3221 Stuart Russell 119 5 112 0 60 3 291 8
9 3331 Alexander Bestwick 116 3 111 0 59 1 286 4
10 1822 Donald Robertson 112 0 113 1 59 1 284 2
11 4417 Alister Scott 108 o 117 2 58 0 283 2
12 553 Colin Oswald 113 4 111 2 56 0 280 6
13 4995 Garry Howitt 115 4 102 0 56 0 273 4
14 3248 K Evans 103 0O 106 0 58 2 267 2
15 1100 Lara Bestwick 115 3 86 4 58 0 259 7
16 4997 Andy Lang 99 1 106 0 53 0 258 1
17 3067 Bill Blackwood 104 3 96 1 50 1 250 5
18 4998 Graeme Craib 110 2 85 0 54 1 249 3
19 4999 Daniel Evans 99 0 96 0 54 2 249 2
20 342 Robert Hislop 84 0 80 0 43 0 207 0



0702 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF

Competitor

2340
2055
2840
3221
2194
1828
1765
1100

987
3829

553
1822
4997
4065
4417
3067
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Glenn Gordon
Jonny Cormie
Scott Lyon
Stuart Russell
Graeme Dodds
John Crouch
Leslie Kong

Lara Bestwick
Charles Bestwick
David Farmer
Colin Oswald
Donald Robertson
Andy Lang
Richard Selman
Alister Scott

Bill Blackwood

Practice 1
Score X
120
120 1
119
120
120
120
118
118
119
119
119
113
112
111
120
85
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Practice 2
Score X
120
120
120
120
118
118
120
120
118
118
116
116
116
116
108
88
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Practice 3

Score
60
59
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
57
59
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0703 - Timed & Precision 1 Target Shotgun

1 987 Charles Bestwick
2 4065 Richard Selman

Competitor

3 4417 Alister Scott

4 342 Robert Hislop

Practice 1
Score X
119 7
103 1
99 O
101 4

Practice2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
120 7 60 4
116 2 58 1
114 3 58 2
5 0 51 0

0704 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Classic

Competitor

1 987 Charles Bestwick

2 1765 Leslie Kong
3 342 Robert Hislop

0721 - Timed & Precision 1 LBP

Competitor

2194
2055
3221
2340
2840
1828
1765
4065
4995
10 4417
11 1822
12 4996
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Graeme Dodds
Jonny Cormie
Stuart Russell
Glenn Gordon
Scott Lyon
John Crouch
Leslie Kong
Richard Selman
Garry Howitt
Alister Scott
Donald Robertson
Bjorn Harzer

Practice 1
Score X
120 2
120 5
113 O

Practice 1
Score X
119
118
118
119
115
114
112
112
112
107
78
45
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Practice 2 Practice 3

Score X Score X
119 4 60 5
116 3 59 3
104 O 30 O
Practice 2  Practice 3
Score X Score X
118 4 60 4
118 8 60 1
118 2 59 3
115 2 60 3
115 1 60 3
116 3 58 0
108 0 58 1
103 3 60 1
72 1 58 1
66 0 56 0
102 0 47 0
86 0 56 1

Total
Score X
300 17
299 25
299 23
299 22
298 18
298 14
298 14
298 12
297 17
297 16
295 8
289 4
288 6
287 10
285 12
232 4

Total
Score X

299 18

277 4

271 5

211 4

Total
Score X
299 11
295 11
247 O

Total
Score X
297 14
296 17
295 8
294 11
290 5
288 4
278 2
275 6
242 2
229 0
227 0
187 1



0722 - Timed & Precision 1 LBR

Practice 1
Score X

Competitor

2340 Glenn Gordon
1765 Leslie Kong

987 Charles Bestwick
1828 John Crouch
2194 Graeme Dodds
2055 Jonny Cormie

OO WNEF

117
117
111
116
114
118
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Practice 2
Score X

119
118
119
111
109
105

0742 - Timed & Precision 1 MLR

Practice 1
Score X

Competitor
1 987 Charles Bestwick
2 2055 Jonny Cormie
3 1100 Lara Bestwick
4 4997 Andy Lang

1101 - Multi-Target GRSB

Competitor

3829 David Farmer
2840 Scott Lyon
1828 John Crouch
2055 Jonny Cormie
987 Charles Bestwick
2340 Glenn Gordon
3221 Stuart Russell
1100 Lara Bestwick
4995 Garry Howitt
4065 Richard Selman
2194 Graeme Dodds
3331 Alexander
4997 Andy Lang
553 Colin Oswald
4417 Alister Scott
1822 Donald

4998 Graeme Craib
3248 K Evans

4999 Daniel Evans
342 Robert Hislop
3067 Bill Blackwood
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1102 - Multi-Target GRCF

Competitor
2055 Jonny Cormie
3829 David Farmer
2340 Glenn Gordon
1828 John Crouch
987 Charles Bestwick
2194 Graeme Dodds
3221 Stuart Russell
1765 Leslie Kong
2840 Scott Lyon
10 4417 Alister Scott
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108

111

109
77

Left
Score
59
57
58
56
56
55
47
52
51
47
56
43
48
44
39
44
41
40
37
29
36

Left
Score
60
57
57
58
58
56
55
55
55
51

1
3
2
0
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Practice 2
Score X
1 58
1 59
0 50
0 24

111
104
93
83

Right
Score
58
59
57
56
53
52
56
45
45
47
36
48
41
44
43
37
34
34
34
39
31

Right
Score
60
60
58
56
53
55
56
55
55
59

Practice 3

Score

60
59
60
59
60
58
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Practice 3
Score X

X
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X

PwobsrNoa~No0E

0

1
1
0

Total
Score

X

296 11

294
290
286
283
281

Total
Score
277

252
184

Total
Score
117
116
115
112
109
107
103
97
96
94
92
91
89
88
82
81
75
74
71
68
67

Total
Score
120
117
115
114
111
111
111
110
110
110

X
2
274 5
3
0

o~ DhoOP~

X
10
10

7
13
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X
16
16
13
11
12
12
11
11

8
7



11 1100 Lara Bestwick
12 553 Colin Oswald
13 3067 Bill Blackwood
14 4065 Richard Selman
15 4997 Andy Lang

16 1822 Donald Robertson

1104 - Multi-Target GRCF Classic

57
51
45
39
46
34

WOPFrPFWW

Left
Competitor Score X
1 1765 Leslie Kong 5 4
2 342 Robert Hislop 44 0
1121 - Multi-Target LBP
Left
Competitor Score X
1 2340 Glenn Gordon 57 4
2 2194 Graeme Dodds 54 5
3 2055 Jonny Cormie 56 5
4 3221 Stuart Russell 51 4
5 2840 Scott Lyon 49 3
6 4995 Garry Howitt 45 0
7 4417 Alister Scott 49 1
8 1828 John Crouch 4 0
9 1765 Leslie Kong 4 0
10 4065 Richard Selman 41 1
11 5000 Michael Smith 29 O
12 4996 Bjorn Harzer 40 1
13 1822 Donald Robertson 0 0
1122 - Multi-Target LBR
Left
Competitor Score X
1 1765 Leslie Kong 54 3
2 2055 Jonny Cormie 51 3
3 987 Charles Bestwick 5 4
4 2340 Glenn Gordon 52 4
5 1828 John Crouch 49 2
6 2194 Graeme Dodds 48 2
1601 - 1020 GRSB
Match 1 Match 2
Competitor
1 2055 Jonny Cormie 240 21 179 11
2 2840 Scott Lyon 240 23 176 12
3 2340 Glenn Gordon 239 18 178 6
4 2194 Graeme Dodds 239 21 173 7
5 1828 John Crouch 239 19 171 6
6 3221 StuartRRussell 239 18 175 6
7 4417 Alister Scott 213 1 173 4
8 4995 Garry Howitt 235 6 115 4
9 3829 David Farmer 240 21 180 12
10 4065 Richard Selman 211 6 92 1
11 3067 Bill Blackwood 157 1 129 O

46 2
51 4
40 1
41 1
33 1
11 0
Right
Score X
57 2
44 1
Right
Score X
58 1
60 7
57 6
51 2
53 2
51 2
46 2
50 2
47 2
44 1
42 0
27 0
0 0
Right
Score X
52 1
54 5
49 1
48 4
50 3
50 1
Match 3 Match 4
239 18 239 19
239 16 239 16
237 14 237 13
238 15 235 12
232 9 238 15
23311 231 7
222 4 220 6
221 9 229 6
239 14 240 17
223 4 201 1
188 0 181 O

103
102
85
80
79
45

WEFE NN

Total
Score X
112 6

88 1

Total
Score X
115 5
114 12
113 11
102
102
96
95
94
91
85
71
67
0

OFRP ONDNDNWNOIIO

Total
Score X
106 4
105 8
104 5
100 8
99 5
98 3

Match 5 Total

120
118
116
119
117
118
117
117
0
92
91

Score X
9 1017 78
9 1012 76
3 1007 54
8 1004 63
3 997 52
5 996 47
6 945 21
5 917 30
0O 899 64
1 819 13
1 746 2



1602 - 1020 GRCF

Match 1

240 21

240 21

239 7

Competitor
1 2055 Jonny Cormie 240 20
2 1828 John Crouch
3 2340 Glenn Gordon 238 17
4 1765 Leslie Kong
5 3221 Stuart Russell 227 12
6 4417 Alister Scott
7 4065 Richard Selman 172 4

Match 2 Match 3

180 11
179 12
180 14
177 9
166 12
171 4
121 1

1604- 1020 GRCF Classic

Competitor
1 1765 Leslie Kong

Match 1

237 18

1621 - 1020 LBP

Competitor

OO, WNPE

4417 Alister Scott

Match 1

2340 Glenn Gordon 240 18
2055 Jonny Cormie 238 16
2194 Graeme Dodds 240 16
3221 Stuart Russell 237 12
4065 Richard Selman 168 11

237 9

1622 - 1020 LBR

Competitor

Match 1

1 2340 Glenn Gordon 236 13

2 1765 Leslie Kong

Speed Steels - Shotgun

Competitor
Alister Scott
Alister Scott
Richard Selman
Richard Selman
Charles Bestwick
Richard Selman
Charles Bestwick
Alister Scott
Richard Selman
10 Charles Bestwick
11 Richard Selman
12 Charles Bestwick
13 Alister Scott

14 Richard Selman
15 Robert Hislop

16 Lara Bestwick

17 Robert Hislop

18 Robert Hislop

OCO~NOULPE,WNPE

219 9

P1time Penalty

13.02
10.56
13.85
11.96

9.78

10.87
18.92
10.18
1586 1
30.66
9.76
1842 1
9.71

20.86

32.8

45.64
35.58
40.47

[EEN

238 12
237 12
238 16
233 11
237 10
179 3
199 2

Match 2 Match 3

175 5

226 6

Match 2 Match 3

177
177
176
172
167
155

R B~ DNOOCO

238 16
237 11
237 15
231 5
233 4
206 3

Match 2 Match 3

174 6 238 12
169 3 223 6

10.79
15.73
12.6
14.84
18.18
18.18
19.84
21.43
19.01
16.51
28.2
13.39
32.99
23.12
50.14
42.87
46.25
46.17

P2 time

H

|_\

Match 4

239 14
239 19
239 14
240 18
237 10
231 11
191 2

Match 4

238 15

Match 4

238 12
236 11
229 12
236 4
229 6
180 1

Match 4

235 10
236 8

No shoot

Match 5

120
119
117
118
120
116
101

R WO A~ OO WOo

Match 5

116 3

Match 5

119
114
119
115
115
90
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Match 5

115 3
112 1

Penalty

Total
Score X

1017 65
1014 67
1012 69
1008 63
987 50
936 28
784 10

Total
Score X
992 47

Total
Score X

1012 63
1002 51
1001 58
991 27
912 26
868 14

Total
Score X

998 44
959 27

Total

23.81
26.29
26.45
26.8

27.96
29.05
38.76
41.61
44.87
47.17
47.96
51.81
52.7

53.98
82.94
88.51
91.83
96.64



Speed Steels — Classic Shotgun

Competitor P1ltime Penalty P2time No shoot Penalty Total
1 Jason Berry 30.65 35.24 65.89
2 Richard Selman 35.72 30.93 1 76.65
3 Jason Berry 32.56 34.76 1 77.32
4 Phil Coventry 31.23 37.48 1 78.71
5 Phil Coventry 32.66 45.54 1 88.2
6 Phil Coventry 41.34 47.29 88.63
7 Jason Berry 47.69 48.51 1 106.2
8 Phil Coventry 52.88 56.61 109.49
9 Charles Bestwick 60.6 59.17 119.77
10 Brian Whitelaw 62.05 59.91 1 131.96
11 Brian Whitelaw 69.88 66.03 1 145.91
12 Bill Blackwood 76.25 114.19 1 200.44

13 Graeme Craib 140.51 167.72 1 318.23



